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Date Start Event Name Location

Thu 11/17/2016 TBA First Basketball Practice Gym - Park City

Sat 12/03/2016 4:30 pm JV BBB vs. Broadview Broadview High School

Sat 12/03/2016 6:00 pm GBB @ Broadview Broadview High School

Sat 12/03/2016 7:30 pm BBB @ Broadview Broadview High School

Tue 12/06/2016 3:30 pm Boys C Squad BB vs Broadview Park City High School

Fri 12/09/2016 3:00 pm BBB @ Red Lodge Red Lodge High School

Fri 12/09/2016 3:00 pm JV GBB vs Joliet @ Red Lodge Red Lodge Civic Center

Fri 12/09/2016 6:00 pm GBB vs Joliet @ Red Lodge Red Lodge High School

Fri 12/09/2016 6:00 pm JV BBB @ Red Lodge Red Lodge Civic Center

Sat 12/10/2016 9:00 am C Squad BBB @ Absarokee Absarokee High School

Sat 12/10/2016 2:00 pm JV BBB vs Joliet @ Red Lodge Red Lodge Civic Center

Sat 12/10/2016 3:30 pm GBB @ Red Lodge Red Lodge High School

Sat 12/10/2016 5:00 pm BBB vs Joliet @ Red Lodge Red Lodge High School

Sat 12/10/2016 6:30 pm JV GBB @ Red Lodge Red Lodge High Schoo
4:30pr—<—__ | JV BBB @ Harlowion— Harlowton High Schoor——
6.00prm<__ |GBB @ Ha Harlowton High Schoo——
7:30pm<—__ |BBB @ Harlowfon— Harlowton High Schoot——

Sat 12/17/2016 12:00 pm GBB vs Roberts Gym - Park City

Sat 12/17/2016 1:30 pm BBB vs Roberts Gym - Park City

Sat 12 4:30pr<—__ | JV BBB vs RobeRs—— Gym - Park Cify —————

% 5:00pr—<—__ | JVBBB @ Robers— Roberts High Schoo———

Tue 12/20/2016 3:00 pm JV GBB vs Absarokee Gym - Park City

Tue 12/20/2016 4:30 pm JV BBB vs Absarokee Gym - Park City

Tue 12/20/2016 6:00 pm GBB vs Absarokee Gym - Park City

Tue 12/20/2016 7:30 pm BBB vs Absarokee Gym - Park City

Wed 12/21/2016 3:00 pm JV GBB vs. Harlowton Harlowton High School

Wed 12/21/2016 4:30 pm JV BBB @ Harlowton Harlowton High School

Wed 12/21/2016 6:00 pm GBB @ Harlowton Harlowton High School

Wed 12/21/2016 7:30 pm BBB @ Harlowton Harlowton High School

Thu 01/05/2017 3:00 pm JV GBB @ Bridger Bridger High School

Thu 01/05/2017 4:30 pm JV BBB @ Bridger Bridger High School

Thu 01/05/2017 6:00 pm GBB @ Bridger Bridger High School

Thu 01/05/2017 7:30 pm BBB @ Bridger Bridger High School

Fri 01/06/2017 3:00 pm JV GBB vs Harlowton Gym - Park City

Fri 01/06/2017 4:30 pm JV BBB vs Harlowton Gym - Park City

Fri 01/06/2017 6:00 pm GBB vs Harlowton Gym - Park City

Fri 01/06/2017 7:30 pm BBB vs Harlowton Gym - Park City

Fri 01/13/2017 4:30 pm JV BBB @ Plenty Coups Plenty Coups High School
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Fri 01/13/2017 6:00 pm GBB @ Plenty Coups Plenty Coups High School
Fri 01/13/2017 7:30 pm BBB @ Plenty Coups Plenty Coups High School
Sat 01/14/2017 6:00 pm GBB @ Fromberg Fromberg High School

Sat 01/14/2017 7:30 pm BBB @ Fromberg Fromberg High School

Fri 01/20/2017 4:30 pm JV BBB vs RPR Gym - Park City

Fri 01/20/2017 6:00 pm GBB vs RPR Gym - Park City

Fri 01/20/2017 7:30 pm BBB vs RPR Gym - Park City

Sat 01/21/2017 4:30 pm JV BBB @ Roberts Roberts High School

Sat 01/21/2017 6:00 pm GBB @ Roberts Roberts High School

Sat 01/21/2017 7:30 pm BBB @ Roberts Roberts High School

Fri 01/27/2017 3:00 pm JV GBB vs Bridger Gym - Park City

Fri 01/27/2017 4:30 pm JV BBB vs Bridger Gym - Park City

Fri 01/27/2017 6:00 pm GBB vs Bridger Gym - Park City

Fri 01/27/2017 7:30 pm BBB vs Bridger Gym - Park City

Sat 01/28/2017 3:00 pm JV GBB @ Absarokee Absarokee High School

Sat 01/28/2017 4:30 pm JV BBB @ Absarokee Absarokee High School

Sat 01/28/2017 6:00 pm GBB @ Absarokee Absarokee High School

Sat 01/28/2017 7:30 pm BBB @ Absarokee Absarokee High School

Fri 02/03/2017 3:00 pm JV GBB @ Red Lodge Red Lodge High School

Fri 02/03/2017 4:30 pm JV BBB @ Red Lodge Red Lodge High School

Fri 02/03/2017 6:00 pm GBB @ Red Lodge Red Lodge High School

Fri 02/03/2017 7:30 pm BBB @ Red Lodge Red Lodge High School

Sat 02/04/2017 4:30 pm JV BBB vs Broadview/Lavina Gym - Park City

Sat 02/04/2017 6:00 pm GBB vs Broadview/Lavina Gym - Park City

Sat 02/04/2017 7:30 pm BBB vs Broadview/Lavina Gym - Park City

Fri 02/10/2017 4:30 pm JV BBB @ Reed Point Reed Point High School

Fri 02/10/2017 6:00 pm GBB @ Reed Point Reed Point High School

Fri 02/10/2017 7:30 pm BBB @ Reed Point Reed Point High School
Sat 02/11/2017 6:00 pm GBB vs Fromberg [SENIOR NIGHT] Gym - Park City

Sat 02/11/2017 7:30 pm BBB vs Fromberg [SENIOR NIGHT] Gym - Park City

Wed 02/15/2017 All Day District Basketball Tournament Huntley Project High School
Thu 02/16/2017 All Day District Basketball Tournament Huntley Project High School
Fri 02/17/2017 All Day District Basketball Tournament Huntley Project High School
Sat 02/18/2017 All Day District Basketball Tournament Huntley Project High School
Thu 02/23/2017 All Day Girls Divisional Basketball Tournament Laurel High School

Fri 02/24/2017 All Day Girls Divisional Basketball Tournament Laurel High School

Sat 02/25/2017 All Day Girls Divisional Basketball Tournament Laurel High School

Thu 03/02/2017 12:00 pm Boys Divisional Basketball Tournament Custer County District High School
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Fri 03/03/2017 All Day Boys Divisional Basketball Tournament Custer County District High School
Sat 03/04/2017 All Day Boys Divisional Basketball Tournament Custer County District High School




